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                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                       BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   75   *     GHS   JOHN WATT             47.64 (1)     48.65 (2)   1:36.29 (1) 
        2   62   *     PIHS  NICK BARTLETT         48.18 (3)     49.36 (3)   1:37.54 (2) 
        3   61   *     FKHS  JOEY GUIMOND          48.17 (2)     50.11 (5)   1:38.28 (3) 
        4   84   *     FKHS  DREW MADORE           49.77 (4)     49.66 (4)   1:39.43 (4) 
        5   51   *     FKHS  JON HALEY             50.41 (5)     50.92 (7)   1:41.33 (5) 
        6   76   *     FKHS  DAVID ROY             51.06 (8)     51.50 (10)  1:42.56 (6) 
        7   90         FKHS  IAN LEVESQUE          52.16 (10)    51.02 (8)   1:43.18 (7) 
        8   67   *     GHS   ANTHONY MASON         50.82 (6)     52.37 (13)  1:43.19 (8) 
        9   69   *     FKHS  DANIEL RIOUX          51.80 (9)     51.82 (11)  1:43.62 (9) 
        10  52   *     PIHS  JON SAUCIER           50.98 (7)     52.88 (15)  1:43.86 (10)
        11  58   *     WIS   NATE CHAMBERLAND      52.70 (11)    52.35 (12)  1:45.05 (11)
        12  96         FKHS  BRYCE MADORE          53.93 (13)    52.72 (14)  1:46.65 (12)
        13  89   *     GHS   ALEC OSLEGELE         53.71 (12)    53.78 (17)  1:47.49 (13)
        14  59   *     FH    IAN MACKENDRY         58.69 (29)    50.36 (6)   1:49.05 (14)
        15  79   *     CAHS  JON GEBHART           54.57 (15)    54.56 (18)  1:49.13 (15)
        16  71   *     CAHS  TAYLOR CAMPBELL       55.22 (17)    54.76 (19)  1:49.98 (16)
        17  70   *     PIHS  BRYCE SMITH         1:01.73 (34)    48.36 (1)   1:50.09 (17)
        18  91   *     PIHS  CHANDLER PARADIS      54.81 (16)    55.96 (22)  1:50.77 (18)
        19  101        PIHS  JOSIAH MORSE          55.66 (18)    55.43 (20)  1:51.09 (19)
        20  108        PIHS  KYLER CARON           55.71 (19)    55.60 (21)  1:51.31 (20)
        21  106        FKHS  REECE PELLETIER       55.81 (20)    56.40 (24)  1:52.21 (21)
        22  57   *     GHS   TRAJ MACFADDEN        55.82 (21)    56.91 (28)  1:52.73 (22)
        23  83   *     GHS   PARKER RICHARDS       56.83 (22)    56.55 (25)  1:53.38 (23)
        24  77   *     PIHS  GANNON THERRIAN       56.90 (23)    56.81 (27)  1:53.71 (24)
        25  85   *     PIHS  SAM GRAY              57.42 (24)    56.56 (26)  1:53.98 (25)
        26  112        FKHS  MITCHELL CHARETTE     57.69 (25)    57.62 (29)  1:55.31 (26)
        27  113        FKHS  REECE VOISINE         58.35 (28)    58.29 (30)  1:56.64 (27)
        28  72   *     CHS   ANDY RUSSELL          57.82 (27)    59.54 (32)  1:57.36 (28)
        29  56   *     JBHS  CANNON BREEN          59.11 (32)  1:00.03 (33)  1:59.14 (29)
        30  86   *     CAHS  SHANE STACKPOLE       59.06 (31)  1:01.13 (35)  2:00.19 (30)
        31  92         CAHS  MITCHELL GRASS        58.70 (30)  1:02.14 (37)  2:00.84 (31)
        32  63   *     CAHS  LANE GRASS          1:05.84 (42)    56.29 (23)  2:02.13 (32)
        33  53   *     CAHS  BRYANT GRASS        1:11.20 (48)    51.49 (9)   2:02.69 (33)
        34  50   *     LA    PETAR BULATOVIC     1:02.03 (36)  1:00.66 (34)  2:02.69 (33)
        35  104        PIHS  ZACH MORSE          1:01.99 (35)  1:02.02 (36)  2:04.01 (35)
        36  80   *     CHS   SCOTT BRAY          1:01.40 (33)  1:03.32 (40)  2:04.72 (36)
        37  64   *     CHS   CAMDEN DUMOND       1:02.70 (37)  1:02.73 (38)  2:05.43 (37)
        38  55   *     MA    CAMERON JOHNSTONE   1:03.91 (38)  1:04.09 (41)  2:08.00 (38)
        39  60   *     LA    MAX ERNST           1:05.23 (41)  1:03.18 (39)  2:08.41 (39)
        40  54   *     CHS   LANE MOIR           1:04.62 (39)  1:05.55 (42)  2:10.17 (40)
        41  66   *     JBHS  DAVID FERNANDEZ     1:04.65 (40)  1:05.98 (44)  2:10.63 (41)
        42  114        PIHS  MIKE MAHON          1:11.57 (50)    59.28 (31)  2:10.85 (42)
        43  94         JBHS  EVAN GAUDETTE       1:07.22 (44)  1:05.82 (43)  2:13.04 (43)
        44  100        FKHS  AUSTIN PLOURDE      1:21.35 (56)    53.27 (16)  2:14.62 (44)
        45  74   *     JBHS  BRENDAN KILLARNEY   1:06.79 (43)  1:08.24 (47)  2:15.03 (45)
        46  82   *     JBHS  BRAEDEN WARD        1:07.31 (45)  1:08.04 (45)  2:15.35 (46)
        47  88   *     JBHS  MADRYN EVANS-MORAN  1:09.91 (47)  1:08.09 (46)  2:18.00 (47)
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
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        48  65   *     MA    KOBY FARRINGTON     1:08.82 (46)  1:10.82 (49)  2:19.64 (48)
        49  73   *     MA    LUCIEN TIBBETTS     1:11.26 (49)  1:10.51 (48)  2:21.77 (49)
        50  99         JBHS  AIDAN NANSON        1:14.52 (52)  1:13.24 (51)  2:27.76 (50)
        51  68   *     LA    MAURICE KOPP        1:15.10 (53)  1:14.37 (52)  2:29.47 (51)
        52  111        PIHS  SETH ROY            1:19.46 (55)  1:11.60 (50)  2:31.06 (52)
        53  95         GHS   KEGAN CONNELL       1:17.97 (54)  1:14.59 (53)  2:32.56 (53)
        54  110        FKHS  JOSH DEPREY           57.74 (26)  1:35.22 (58)  2:32.96 (54)
        55  81   *     MA    TONY KENT           1:11.69 (51)  1:21.31 (54)  2:33.00 (55)
        56  103        FKHS  CHRIS THERIAULT       54.49 (14)  1:45.47 (59)  2:39.96 (56)
        57  87   *     MA    KEEGAN FARRINGTON   1:25.62 (57)  1:24.91 (55)  2:50.53 (57)
        58  109        JBHS  IAN NORMAN          1:34.37 (58)  1:26.46 (56)  3:00.83 (58)
        59  98         MA    SEAN YUSKO          1:50.57 (59)  1:34.92 (57)  3:25.49 (59)
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              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 25   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        61   *         JOEY GUIMOND          48.17 (2)    50.11 (5)  1:38.28 (3)     *
        84   *         DREW MADORE           49.77 (4)    49.66 (4)  1:39.43 (4)     *
        51   *         JON HALEY             50.41 (5)    50.92 (7)  1:41.33 (5)     *
        76   *         DAVID ROY             51.06 (8)    51.50 (10  1:42.56 (6)     *
        90             IAN LEVESQUE          52.16 (10    51.02 (8)  1:43.18 (7)     *
        69   *         DANIEL RIOUX          51.80 (9)    51.82 (11  1:43.62 (9) 
        96             BRYCE MADORE          53.93 (13    52.72 (14  1:46.65 (12)
        106            REECE PELLETIER       55.81 (20    56.40 (24  1:52.21 (21)
        112            MITCHELL CHARETTE     57.69 (25    57.62 (29  1:55.31 (26)
        113            REECE VOISINE         58.35 (28    58.29 (30  1:56.64 (27)
        100            AUSTIN PLOURDE      1:21.35 (56    53.27 (16  2:14.62 (44)
        110            JOSH DEPREY           57.74 (26  1:35.22 (58  2:32.96 (54)
        103            CHRIS THERIAULT       54.49 (14  1:45.47 (59  2:39.96 (56)
        
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 66   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        62   *         NICK BARTLETT         48.18 (3)    49.36 (3)  1:37.54 (2)     *
        52   *         JON SAUCIER           50.98 (7)    52.88 (15  1:43.86 (10)    *
        70   *         BRYCE SMITH         1:01.73 (34    48.36 (1)  1:50.09 (17)    *
        91   *         CHANDLER PARADIS      54.81 (16    55.96 (22  1:50.77 (18)    *
        101            JOSIAH MORSE          55.66 (18    55.43 (20  1:51.09 (19)    *
        108            KYLER CARON           55.71 (19    55.60 (21  1:51.31 (20)
        77   *         GANNON THERRIAN       56.90 (23    56.81 (27  1:53.71 (24)
        85   *         SAM GRAY              57.42 (24    56.56 (26  1:53.98 (25)
        104            ZACH MORSE          1:01.99 (35  1:02.02 (36  2:04.01 (35)
        114            MIKE MAHON          1:11.57 (50    59.28 (31  2:10.85 (42)
        111            SETH ROY            1:19.46 (55  1:11.60 (50  2:31.06 (52)
        
        Team : GHS   Total Score : 67   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        75   *         JOHN WATT             47.64 (1)    48.65 (2)  1:36.29 (1)     *
        67   *         ANTHONY MASON         50.82 (6)    52.37 (13  1:43.19 (8)     *
        89   *         ALEC OSLEGELE         53.71 (12    53.78 (17  1:47.49 (13)    *
        57   *         TRAJ MACFADDEN        55.82 (21    56.91 (28  1:52.73 (22)    *
        83   *         PARKER RICHARDS       56.83 (22    56.55 (25  1:53.38 (23)    *
        95             KEGAN CONNELL       1:17.97 (54  1:14.59 (53  2:32.56 (53)
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                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                       BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                
        
              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : CAHS   Total Score : 124   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        79   *         JON GEBHART           54.57 (15    54.56 (18  1:49.13 (15)    *
        71   *         TAYLOR CAMPBELL       55.22 (17    54.76 (19  1:49.98 (16)    *
        86   *         SHANE STACKPOLE       59.06 (31  1:01.13 (35  2:00.19 (30)    *
        92             MITCHELL GRASS        58.70 (30  1:02.14 (37  2:00.84 (31)    *
        63   *         LANE GRASS          1:05.84 (42    56.29 (23  2:02.13 (32)    *
        53   *         BRYANT GRASS        1:11.20 (48    51.49 (9)  2:02.69 (33)
        
        Team : JBHS   Total Score : 204   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        56   *         CANNON BREEN          59.11 (32  1:00.03 (33  1:59.14 (29)    *
        66   *         DAVID FERNANDEZ     1:04.65 (40  1:05.98 (44  2:10.63 (41)    *
        94             EVAN GAUDETTE       1:07.22 (44  1:05.82 (43  2:13.04 (43)    *
        74   *         BRENDAN KILLARNEY   1:06.79 (43  1:08.24 (47  2:15.03 (45)    *
        82   *         BRAEDEN WARD        1:07.31 (45  1:08.04 (45  2:15.35 (46)    *
        88   *         MADRYN EVANS-MORAN  1:09.91 (47  1:08.09 (46  2:18.00 (47)
        99             AIDAN NANSON        1:14.52 (52  1:13.24 (51  2:27.76 (50)
        109            IAN NORMAN          1:34.37 (58  1:26.46 (56  3:00.83 (58)
        
        Team : MA   Total Score : 247   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        55   *         CAMERON JOHNSTONE   1:03.91 (38  1:04.09 (41  2:08.00 (38)    *
        65   *         KOBY FARRINGTON     1:08.82 (46  1:10.82 (49  2:19.64 (48)    *
        73   *         LUCIEN TIBBETTS     1:11.26 (49  1:10.51 (48  2:21.77 (49)    *
        81   *         TONY KENT           1:11.69 (51  1:21.31 (54  2:33.00 (55)    *
        87   *         KEEGAN FARRINGTON   1:25.62 (57  1:24.91 (55  2:50.53 (57)    *
        98             SEAN YUSKO          1:50.57 (59  1:34.92 (57  3:25.49 (59)
        
        Team : CHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        72   *         ANDY RUSSELL          57.82 (27    59.54 (32  1:57.36 (28)    *
        80   *         SCOTT BRAY          1:01.40 (33  1:03.32 (40  2:04.72 (36)    *
        64   *         CAMDEN DUMOND       1:02.70 (37  1:02.73 (38  2:05.43 (37)    *
        54   *         LANE MOIR           1:04.62 (39  1:05.55 (42  2:10.17 (40)    *
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                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                       BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                
        
              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : FH    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        59   *         IAN MACKENDRY         58.69 (29    50.36 (6)  1:49.05 (14)    *
        
        Team : LA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        50   *         PETAR BULATOVIC     1:02.03 (36  1:00.66 (34  2:02.69 (33)    *
        60   *         MAX ERNST           1:05.23 (41  1:03.18 (39  2:08.41 (39)    *
        68   *         MAURICE KOPP        1:15.10 (53  1:14.37 (52  2:29.47 (51)    *
        
        Team : WIS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        58   *         NATE CHAMBERLAND      52.70 (11    52.35 (12  1:45.05 (11)    *
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                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                          BOYS SLALOM                                   
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   90         FKHS  BRYCE MADORE          48.77 (6)     48.68 (2)   1:37.45 (1) 
        2   62   *     PIHS  BRYCE SMITH           43.85 (1)     53.88 (7)   1:37.73 (2) 
        3   51   *     FKHS  JON HALEY             48.50 (4)     49.24 (3)   1:37.74 (3) 
        4   61   *     FKHS  JOEY GUIMOND          45.25 (2)     58.16 (14)  1:43.41 (4) 
        5   100        FKHS  IAN LEVESQUE          51.52 (10)    52.39 (4)   1:43.91 (5) 
        6   67   *     GHS   ANTHONY MASON         51.69 (11)    53.64 (6)   1:45.33 (6) 
        7   103        FKHS  CHRIS THERIAULT       56.42 (21)    52.61 (5)   1:49.03 (7) 
        8   70   *     PIHS  JON SAUCIER           52.58 (13)    56.62 (11)  1:49.20 (8) 
        9   79   *     CAHS  JON GEBHART           54.62 (15)    55.37 (9)   1:49.99 (9) 
        10  58   *     WIS   NATE CHAMBERLAND      55.58 (16)    54.55 (8)   1:50.13 (10)
        11  57   *     GHS   TRAJ MACFADDEN        56.06 (19)    56.45 (10)  1:52.51 (11)
        12  53   *     CAHS  BRYANT GRASS          49.44 (8)   1:03.43 (23)  1:52.87 (12)
        13  110        FKHS  JOSH DEPREY           56.17 (20)    57.69 (12)  1:53.86 (13)
        14  71   *     CAHS  TAYLOR CAMPBELL       52.78 (14)  1:01.08 (19)  1:53.86 (13)
        15  106        FKHS  REECE PELLETIER       55.93 (18)    58.04 (13)  1:53.97 (15)
        16  76   *     FKHS  DAVID ROY           1:06.21 (35)    48.51 (1)   1:54.72 (16)
        17  69   *     FKHS  DANIEL RIOUX          49.39 (7)   1:05.46 (26)  1:54.85 (17)
        18  63   *     CAHS  LANE GRASS            52.44 (12)  1:03.92 (24)  1:56.36 (18)
        19  56   *     JBHS  CANNON BREEN          57.82 (24)    58.89 (15)  1:56.71 (19)
        20  86   *     CAHS  SHANE STACKPOLE       55.91 (17)  1:01.93 (22)  1:57.84 (20)
        21  108        PIHS  KYLER CARON           58.30 (25)    59.99 (16)  1:58.29 (21)
        22  91         PIHS  GANNON THERRIAN       56.92 (23)  1:01.50 (21)  1:58.42 (22)
        23  77   *     PIHS  CHANDLER PARADIS      58.71 (26)  1:01.43 (20)  2:00.14 (23)
        24  83   *     GHS   PARKER RICHARDS       59.49 (28)  1:00.67 (17)  2:00.16 (24)
        25  84   *     FKHS  AUSTIN PLOURDE        49.45 (9)   1:11.49 (32)  2:00.94 (25)
        26  85   *     PIHS  SAM GRAY              56.47 (22)  1:07.69 (29)  2:04.16 (26)
        27  113        FKHS  REECE VOISINE       1:01.51 (32)  1:04.00 (25)  2:05.51 (27)
        28  72   *     CHS   ANDY RUSSELL        1:00.29 (30)  1:06.82 (28)  2:07.11 (28)
        29  80   *     CHS   SCOTT BRAY            59.39 (27)  1:08.83 (30)  2:08.22 (29)
        30  66   *     JBHS  DAVID FERNANDEZ     1:06.89 (39)  1:06.35 (27)  2:13.24 (30)
        31  101        PIHS  ZACH MORSE          1:03.90 (33)  1:10.31 (31)  2:14.21 (31)
        32  74   *     JBHS  BRENDAN KILLARNEY   1:06.30 (36)  1:12.55 (34)  2:18.85 (32)
        33  54   *     CHS   LANE MOIR           1:06.57 (38)  1:12.89 (35)  2:19.46 (33)
        34  55   *     MA    CAMERON JOHNSTONE   1:07.85 (40)  1:12.11 (33)  2:19.96 (34)
        35  50   *     LA    PETAR BULATOVIC     1:06.30 (36)  1:14.03 (38)  2:20.33 (35)
        36  92         CAHS  MITCHELL GRASS      1:00.99 (31)  1:21.40 (42)  2:22.39 (36)
        37  82   *     JBHS  BRAEDEN WARD        1:09.48 (42)  1:13.87 (37)  2:23.35 (37)
        38  60   *     LA    MAX ERNST           1:10.54 (44)  1:13.24 (36)  2:23.78 (38)
        39  65   *     MA    KOBY FARRINGTON     1:12.15 (46)  1:16.39 (40)  2:28.54 (39)
        40  94         JBHS  EVAN GAUDETTE       1:16.04 (48)  1:15.33 (39)  2:31.37 (40)
        41  73   *     MA    LUCIEN TIBBETTS     1:11.82 (45)  1:23.48 (43)  2:35.30 (41)
        42  64   *     CHS   CAMDEN DUMOND       1:09.14 (41)  1:31.43 (50)  2:40.57 (42)
        43  114        PIHS  MIKE MAHON          1:10.48 (43)  1:30.53 (49)  2:41.01 (43)
        44  88   *     JBHS  MADRYN EVANS-MORAN  1:19.01 (49)  1:24.86 (45)  2:43.87 (44)
        45  96         FKHS  DREW MADORE         1:27.50 (52)  1:19.83 (41)  2:47.33 (45)
        46  68   *     LA    MAURICE KOPP        1:23.15 (50)  1:25.56 (46)  2:48.71 (46)
        47  111        PIHS  SETH ROY            1:12.98 (47)  1:49.46 (53)  3:02.44 (47)
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        48  99         JBHS  AIDAN NANSON        1:38.01 (54)  1:24.76 (44)  3:02.77 (48)
        49  81   *     MA    TONY KENT           1:43.94 (55)  1:27.92 (48)  3:11.86 (49)
        50  93         MA    TYLER ARNOLD        1:37.77 (53)  1:43.65 (52)  3:21.42 (50)
        51  112        FKHS  MITCHELL CHARETTE         DSQ     1:00.97 (18)              
        52  87   *     MA    KEEGAN FARRINGTON         DSQ     1:27.25 (47)              
        53  109        JBHS  IAN NORMAN                DSQ     1:34.10 (51)              
        54  52   *     PIHS  NICK BARTLETT         46.14 (3)         DSQ                 
        55  59   *     FH    IAN MACKENDRY         48.72 (5)         DSQ                 
        56  104        PIHS  JOSIAH MORSE          59.76 (29)        DSQ                 
        57  75   *     GHS   JOHN WATT           1:04.57 (34)        DSQ                 
        58  95         GHS   KEGAN CONNELL       1:25.45 (51)        DSQ                 
        59  89   *     GHS   ALEC OSLEGELE             DSQ           DSQ                 
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                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/23/2016                Page 1
        
                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                          BOYS SLALOM                                   
        
              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 20   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        90             BRYCE MADORE          48.77 (6)    48.68 (2)  1:37.45 (1)     *
        51   *         JON HALEY             48.50 (4)    49.24 (3)  1:37.74 (3)     *
        61   *         JOEY GUIMOND          45.25 (2)    58.16 (14  1:43.41 (4)     *
        100            IAN LEVESQUE          51.52 (10    52.39 (4)  1:43.91 (5)     *
        103            CHRIS THERIAULT       56.42 (21    52.61 (5)  1:49.03 (7)     *
        110            JOSH DEPREY           56.17 (20    57.69 (12  1:53.86 (13)
        106            REECE PELLETIER       55.93 (18    58.04 (13  1:53.97 (15)
        76   *         DAVID ROY           1:06.21 (35    48.51 (1)  1:54.72 (16)
        69   *         DANIEL RIOUX          49.39 (7)  1:05.46 (26  1:54.85 (17)
        84   *         AUSTIN PLOURDE        49.45 (9)  1:11.49 (32  2:00.94 (25)
        113            REECE VOISINE       1:01.51 (32  1:04.00 (25  2:05.51 (27)
        96             DREW MADORE         1:27.50 (52  1:19.83 (41  2:47.33 (45)
        112            MITCHELL CHARETTE         DSQ    1:00.97 (18              
        
        Team : CAHS   Total Score : 72   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        79   *         JON GEBHART           54.62 (15    55.37 (9)  1:49.99 (9)     *
        53   *         BRYANT GRASS          49.44 (8)  1:03.43 (23  1:52.87 (12)    *
        71   *         TAYLOR CAMPBELL       52.78 (14  1:01.08 (19  1:53.86 (13)    *
        63   *         LANE GRASS            52.44 (12  1:03.92 (24  1:56.36 (18)    *
        86   *         SHANE STACKPOLE       55.91 (17  1:01.93 (22  1:57.84 (20)    *
        92             MITCHELL GRASS      1:00.99 (31  1:21.40 (42  2:22.39 (36)
        
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 76   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        62   *         BRYCE SMITH           43.85 (1)    53.88 (7)  1:37.73 (2)     *
        70   *         JON SAUCIER           52.58 (13    56.62 (11  1:49.20 (8)     *
        108            KYLER CARON           58.30 (25    59.99 (16  1:58.29 (21)    *
        91             GANNON THERRIAN       56.92 (23  1:01.50 (21  1:58.42 (22)    *
        77   *         CHANDLER PARADIS      58.71 (26  1:01.43 (20  2:00.14 (23)    *
        85   *         SAM GRAY              56.47 (22  1:07.69 (29  2:04.16 (26)
        101            ZACH MORSE          1:03.90 (33  1:10.31 (31  2:14.21 (31)
        114            MIKE MAHON          1:10.48 (43  1:30.53 (49  2:41.01 (43)
        111            SETH ROY            1:12.98 (47  1:49.46 (53  3:02.44 (47)
        52   *         NICK BARTLETT         46.14 (3)        DSQ                
        104            JOSIAH MORSE          59.76 (29        DSQ                
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                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/23/2016                Page 2
        
                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                          BOYS SLALOM                                   
        
              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : GHS   Total Score : 143   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        67   *         ANTHONY MASON         51.69 (11    53.64 (6)  1:45.33 (6)     *
        57   *         TRAJ MACFADDEN        56.06 (19    56.45 (10  1:52.51 (11)    *
        83   *         PARKER RICHARDS       59.49 (28  1:00.67 (17  2:00.16 (24)    *
        75   *         JOHN WATT           1:04.57 (34        DSQ                    *
        95             KEGAN CONNELL       1:25.45 (51        DSQ                    *
        89   *         ALEC OSLEGELE             DSQ          DSQ                
        
        Team : JBHS   Total Score : 158   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        56   *         CANNON BREEN          57.82 (24    58.89 (15  1:56.71 (19)    *
        66   *         DAVID FERNANDEZ     1:06.89 (39  1:06.35 (27  2:13.24 (30)    *
        74   *         BRENDAN KILLARNEY   1:06.30 (36  1:12.55 (34  2:18.85 (32)    *
        82   *         BRAEDEN WARD        1:09.48 (42  1:13.87 (37  2:23.35 (37)    *
        94             EVAN GAUDETTE       1:16.04 (48  1:15.33 (39  2:31.37 (40)    *
        88   *         MADRYN EVANS-MORAN  1:19.01 (49  1:24.86 (45  2:43.87 (44)
        99             AIDAN NANSON        1:38.01 (54  1:24.76 (44  3:02.77 (48)
        109            IAN NORMAN                DSQ    1:34.10 (51              
        
        Team : MA   Total Score : 213   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        55   *         CAMERON JOHNSTONE   1:07.85 (40  1:12.11 (33  2:19.96 (34)    *
        65   *         KOBY FARRINGTON     1:12.15 (46  1:16.39 (40  2:28.54 (39)    *
        73   *         LUCIEN TIBBETTS     1:11.82 (45  1:23.48 (43  2:35.30 (41)    *
        81   *         TONY KENT           1:43.94 (55  1:27.92 (48  3:11.86 (49)    *
        93             TYLER ARNOLD        1:37.77 (53  1:43.65 (52  3:21.42 (50)    *
        87   *         KEEGAN FARRINGTON         DSQ    1:27.25 (47              
        
        Team : CHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        72   *         ANDY RUSSELL        1:00.29 (30  1:06.82 (28  2:07.11 (28)    *
        80   *         SCOTT BRAY            59.39 (27  1:08.83 (30  2:08.22 (29)    *
        54   *         LANE MOIR           1:06.57 (38  1:12.89 (35  2:19.46 (33)    *
        64   *         CAMDEN DUMOND       1:09.14 (41  1:31.43 (50  2:40.57 (42)    *
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              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : FH    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        59   *         IAN MACKENDRY         48.72 (5)        DSQ                    *
        
        Team : LA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        50   *         PETAR BULATOVIC     1:06.30 (36  1:14.03 (38  2:20.33 (35)    *
        60   *         MAX ERNST           1:10.54 (44  1:13.24 (36  2:23.78 (38)    *
        68   *         MAURICE KOPP        1:23.15 (50  1:25.56 (46  2:48.71 (46)    *
        
        Team : WIS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        58   *         NATE CHAMBERLAND      55.58 (16    54.55 (8)  1:50.13 (10)    *
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                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                       GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                               
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   14   *     GHS   SHELBY COWIN          45.76 (1)     46.07 (1)   1:31.83 (1) 
        2   1    *     JBHS  ANNINA BREEN          49.17 (2)     49.50 (2)   1:38.67 (2) 
        3   12   *     JBHS  ABBIE TYLER           51.83 (3)     51.36 (3)   1:43.19 (3) 
        4   6    *     MAD   JULIA RICHARDS        51.93 (4)     51.85 (4)   1:43.78 (4) 
        5   3    *     FKHS  OLIVIA MARTIN         52.43 (6)     52.36 (5)   1:44.79 (5) 
        6   15   *     FKHS  ALISHA GUIMOND        52.20 (5)     52.98 (6)   1:45.18 (6) 
        7   4    *     HHS   EMMA HINES            53.66 (9)     53.84 (7)   1:47.50 (7) 
        8   11   *     CAHS  NICOLE GEBHART        53.48 (7)     54.86 (8)   1:48.34 (8) 
        9   19   *     PIHS  ALLYSSA SWEENEY       53.62 (8)     55.03 (9)   1:48.65 (9) 
        10  20   *     JBHS  GRACE ROBIE           54.27 (11)    56.78 (13)  1:51.05 (10)
        11  2    *     GHS   BRIANNA COBB          54.03 (10)    57.08 (14)  1:51.11 (11)
        12  21   *     FKHS  JORDAN TANGUAY        55.10 (12)    56.43 (11)  1:51.53 (12)
        13  27   *     FKHS  LEXI LOVELY           57.24 (13)    56.50 (12)  1:53.74 (13)
        14  5    *     LA    MARIJA VULETA         58.46 (14)    59.85 (16)  1:58.31 (14)
        15  31   *     PIHS  LYDIA PATTERSON       59.98 (15)    58.69 (15)  1:58.67 (15)
        16  9    *     PIHS  EALENOR ST. PETER   1:00.18 (16)    59.98 (17)  2:00.16 (16)
        17  26   *     JBHS  MACKENZIE BABER     1:00.35 (17)  1:00.84 (18)  2:01.19 (17)
        18  30   *     CHS   CAMRYN LANGILLE     1:01.66 (19)  1:02.14 (19)  2:03.80 (18)
        19  41   *     CHS   MARIA ESPINOSA      1:01.46 (18)  1:04.01 (21)  2:05.47 (19)
        20  39   *     FKHS  EMILY MARIN         1:07.11 (26)  1:02.33 (20)  2:09.44 (20)
        21  33   *     FKHS  SYLIE GUIMOND       1:13.53 (30)    56.19 (10)  2:09.72 (21)
        22  43   *     PIHS  SHERIDEN BOUCHER    1:04.28 (20)  1:06.51 (23)  2:10.79 (22)
        23  45   *     FKHS  LEA PELLETIER       1:06.20 (24)  1:05.26 (22)  2:11.46 (23)
        24  25   *     PIHS  NATALIE BATES       1:05.49 (21)  1:07.37 (24)  2:12.86 (24)
        25  36   *     CHS   CIARRA RICHARDS     1:06.85 (25)  1:08.93 (25)  2:15.78 (25)
        26  32   *     JBHS  SARAH DOREY         1:05.92 (23)  1:10.82 (28)  2:16.74 (26)
        27  16   *     LA    INES GRUBE          1:07.98 (28)  1:09.19 (26)  2:17.17 (27)
        28  115        CHS   MAURA FREME         1:07.35 (27)  1:10.12 (27)  2:17.47 (28)
        29  18   *     CHS   MAREN MOIR          1:16.44 (32)  1:12.83 (29)  2:29.27 (29)
        30  47   *     FKHS  MCKALYA VOISINE     1:18.30 (33)  1:13.60 (30)  2:31.90 (30)
        31  8    *     CHS   GRACE GALLAGHER     1:15.70 (31)  1:16.27 (32)  2:31.97 (31)
        32  23   *     MA    JULIANNA LIBBY      1:19.35 (34)  1:17.59 (34)  2:36.94 (32)
        33  40   *     LA    BIANCA GOVONI       1:21.79 (38)  1:15.44 (31)  2:37.23 (33)
        34  49   *     PIHS  TAYLOR BILLINGS     1:21.60 (36)  1:17.25 (33)  2:38.85 (34)
        35  38   *     JBHS  REGAN VANCIL        1:21.60 (36)  1:21.37 (36)  2:42.97 (35)
        36  17   *     MA    HARLEY ROGERS       1:20.43 (35)  1:23.86 (38)  2:44.29 (36)
        37  28   *     LA    OLGA SHALIMOVA      1:28.68 (39)  1:20.59 (35)  2:49.27 (37)
        38  44   *     JBHS  ELLIE CAMMACK             DNF     1:23.75 (37)              
        39  7    *     MA    MAKENNA HANSON      1:05.49 (21)        DNF                 
        40  24   *     CHS   EILEEN PATTEN       1:12.64 (29)        DSQ                 
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                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/23/2016                Page 1
        
                                        AROOSTOOK LEAGUE                                
                                           1/23/2016                                    
                                       GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                               
        
              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 56   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        3    *         OLIVIA MARTIN         52.43 (6)    52.36 (5)  1:44.79 (5)     *
        15   *         ALISHA GUIMOND        52.20 (5)    52.98 (6)  1:45.18 (6)     *
        21   *         JORDAN TANGUAY        55.10 (12    56.43 (11  1:51.53 (12)    *
        27   *         LEXI LOVELY           57.24 (13    56.50 (12  1:53.74 (13)    *
        39   *         EMILY MARIN         1:07.11 (26  1:02.33 (20  2:09.44 (20)    *
        33   *         SYLIE GUIMOND       1:13.53 (30    56.19 (10  2:09.72 (21)
        45   *         LEA PELLETIER       1:06.20 (24  1:05.26 (22  2:11.46 (23)
        47   *         MCKALYA VOISINE     1:18.30 (33  1:13.60 (30  2:31.90 (30)
        
        Team : JBHS   Total Score : 58   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        1    *         ANNINA BREEN          49.17 (2)    49.50 (2)  1:38.67 (2)     *
        12   *         ABBIE TYLER           51.83 (3)    51.36 (3)  1:43.19 (3)     *
        20   *         GRACE ROBIE           54.27 (11    56.78 (13  1:51.05 (10)    *
        26   *         MACKENZIE BABER     1:00.35 (17  1:00.84 (18  2:01.19 (17)    *
        32   *         SARAH DOREY         1:05.92 (23  1:10.82 (28  2:16.74 (26)    *
        38   *         REGAN VANCIL        1:21.60 (36  1:21.37 (36  2:42.97 (35)
        44   *         ELLIE CAMMACK             DNF    1:23.75 (37              
        
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 86   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        19   *         ALLYSSA SWEENEY       53.62 (8)    55.03 (9)  1:48.65 (9)     *
        31   *         LYDIA PATTERSON       59.98 (15    58.69 (15  1:58.67 (15)    *
        9    *         EALENOR ST. PETER   1:00.18 (16    59.98 (17  2:00.16 (16)    *
        43   *         SHERIDEN BOUCHER    1:04.28 (20  1:06.51 (23  2:10.79 (22)    *
        25   *         NATALIE BATES       1:05.49 (21  1:07.37 (24  2:12.86 (24)    *
        49   *         TAYLOR BILLINGS     1:21.60 (36  1:17.25 (33  2:38.85 (34)
        
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 119   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        30   *         CAMRYN LANGILLE     1:01.66 (19  1:02.14 (19  2:03.80 (18)    *
        41   *         MARIA ESPINOSA      1:01.46 (18  1:04.01 (21  2:05.47 (19)    *
        36   *         CIARRA RICHARDS     1:06.85 (25  1:08.93 (25  2:15.78 (25)    *
        115            MAURA FREME         1:07.35 (27  1:10.12 (27  2:17.47 (28)    *
        18   *         MAREN MOIR          1:16.44 (32  1:12.83 (29  2:29.27 (29)    *
        8    *         GRACE GALLAGHER     1:15.70 (31  1:16.27 (32  2:31.97 (31)
        24   *         EILEEN PATTEN       1:12.64 (29        DSQ                
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              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : CAHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        11   *         NICOLE GEBHART        53.48 (7)    54.86 (8)  1:48.34 (8)     *
        
        Team : GHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        14   *         SHELBY COWIN          45.76 (1)    46.07 (1)  1:31.83 (1)     *
        2    *         BRIANNA COBB          54.03 (10    57.08 (14  1:51.11 (11)    *
        
        Team : HHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        4    *         EMMA HINES            53.66 (9)    53.84 (7)  1:47.50 (7)     *
        
        Team : LA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        5    *         MARIJA VULETA         58.46 (14    59.85 (16  1:58.31 (14)    *
        16   *         INES GRUBE          1:07.98 (28  1:09.19 (26  2:17.17 (27)    *
        40   *         BIANCA GOVONI       1:21.79 (38  1:15.44 (31  2:37.23 (33)    *
        28   *         OLGA SHALIMOVA      1:28.68 (39  1:20.59 (35  2:49.27 (37)    *
        
        Team : MA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        23   *         JULIANNA LIBBY      1:19.35 (34  1:17.59 (34  2:36.94 (32)    *
        17   *         HARLEY ROGERS       1:20.43 (35  1:23.86 (38  2:44.29 (36)    *
        7    *         MAKENNA HANSON      1:05.49 (21        DNF                    *
        
        Team : MAD    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        6    *         JULIA RICHARDS        51.93 (4)    51.85 (4)  1:43.78 (4)     *
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   14   *     GHS   SHELBY COWIN          49.38 (2)     43.54 (1)   1:32.92 (1) 
        2   15   *     FKHS  ALISHA GUIMOND        49.17 (1)     49.92 (2)   1:39.09 (2) 
        3   12   *     JBHS  ABBIE TYLER           52.89 (4)     54.88 (4)   1:47.77 (3) 
        4   1    *     JBHS  ANNINA BREEN          53.32 (5)     58.44 (5)   1:51.76 (4) 
        5   4    *     HHS   EMMA HINES            55.30 (6)   1:07.83 (14)  2:03.13 (5) 
        6   9    *     PIHS  EALENOR ST. PETER   1:00.64 (9)   1:04.41 (10)  2:05.05 (6) 
        7   31   *     PIHS  LYDIA PATTERSON     1:04.56 (11)  1:03.17 (7)   2:07.73 (7) 
        8   19   *     PIHS  ALLYSSA SWEENEY       58.18 (8)   1:10.40 (17)  2:08.58 (8) 
        9   26   *     JBHS  MACKENZIE BABER     1:02.95 (10)  1:06.54 (11)  2:09.49 (9) 
        10  20   *     JBHS  GRACE ROBIE           56.99 (7)   1:14.21 (19)  2:11.20 (10)
        11  5    *     LA    MARIJA VULETA       1:06.08 (13)  1:06.56 (12)  2:12.64 (11)
        12  39   *     FKHS  EMILY MARIN         1:07.16 (14)  1:06.91 (13)  2:14.07 (12)
        13  36   *     CHS   CIARRA RICHARDS     1:05.98 (12)  1:09.98 (16)  2:15.96 (13)
        14  30   *     CHS   CAMRYN LANGILLE     1:07.37 (15)  1:11.52 (18)  2:18.89 (14)
        15  47   *     FKHS  MCKALYA VOISINE     1:12.08 (20)  1:14.83 (21)  2:26.91 (15)
        16  45   *     FKHS  LEA PELLETIER       1:12.52 (21)  1:14.55 (20)  2:27.07 (16)
        17  33   *     FKHS  SYLIE GUIMOND       1:24.38 (30)  1:04.20 (9)   2:28.58 (17)
        18  18   *     CHS   MAREN MOIR          1:11.83 (18)  1:18.00 (23)  2:29.83 (18)
        19  6    *     MAD   JULIA RICHARDS      1:38.01 (36)    54.02 (3)   2:32.03 (19)
        20  32   *     JBHS  SARAH DOREY         1:14.54 (24)  1:17.65 (22)  2:32.19 (20)
        21  115        CHS   MAURA FREME         1:11.88 (19)  1:22.01 (26)  2:33.89 (21)
        22  8    *     CHS   GRACE GALLAGHER     1:17.70 (25)  1:19.72 (25)  2:37.42 (22)
        23  27   *     FKHS  LEXI LOVELY         1:18.37 (26)  1:19.49 (24)  2:37.86 (23)
        24  21   *     FKHS  JORDAN TANGUAY      1:09.29 (16)  1:29.46 (31)  2:38.75 (24)
        25  38   *     JBHS  REGAN VANCIL        1:21.73 (28)  1:23.34 (27)  2:45.07 (25)
        26  41   *     CHS   MARIA ESPINOSA      1:37.40 (35)  1:09.21 (15)  2:46.61 (26)
        27  44   *     JBHS  ELLIE CAMMACK       1:21.70 (27)  1:29.25 (30)  2:50.95 (27)
        28  49   *     PIHS  TAYLOR BILLINGS     1:25.30 (31)  1:28.64 (29)  2:53.94 (28)
        29  17   *     MA    HARLEY ROGERS       1:22.60 (29)  1:31.84 (32)  2:54.44 (29)
        30  23   *     MA    JULIANNA LIBBY      1:43.27 (37)  1:28.34 (28)  3:11.61 (30)
        31  29   *     MA    WHITNEY TAYLOR      1:25.83 (33)  1:48.55 (34)  3:14.38 (31)
        32  35   *     MA    SAMANTHA ROBINSON   1:34.25 (34)  1:56.63 (35)  3:30.88 (32)
        33  11   *     CAHS  NICOLE GEBHART            DSQ     1:01.61 (6)               
        34  2    *     GHS   BRIANNA COBB              DSQ     1:03.39 (8)               
        35  43   *     PIHS  SHERIDEN BOUCHER          DSQ     1:36.21 (33)              
        36  16   *     LA    INES GRUBE          1:12.54 (22)        DNS                 
        37  28   *     LA    OLGA SHALIMOVA            DSQ           DNF                 
        38  3    *     FKHS  OLIVIA MARTIN         50.84 (3)         DSQ                 
        39  25   *     PIHS  NATALIE BATES       1:09.92 (17)        DSQ                 
        40  24   *     CHS   EILEEN PATTEN       1:13.89 (23)        DSQ                 
        41  40   *     LA    BIANCA GOVONI       1:25.70 (32)        DSQ                 
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   14   *     GHS   SHELBY COWIN          45.76 (1)     46.07 (1)   1:31.83 (1) 
        2   1    *     JBHS  ANNINA BREEN          49.17 (2)     49.50 (2)   1:38.67 (2) 
        3   12   *     JBHS  ABBIE TYLER           51.83 (3)     51.36 (3)   1:43.19 (3) 
        4   6    *     MAD   JULIA RICHARDS        51.93 (4)     51.85 (4)   1:43.78 (4) 
        5   3    *     FKHS  OLIVIA MARTIN         52.43 (6)     52.36 (5)   1:44.79 (5) 
        6   15   *     FKHS  ALISHA GUIMOND        52.20 (5)     52.98 (6)   1:45.18 (6) 
        7   4    *     HHS   EMMA HINES            53.66 (9)     53.84 (7)   1:47.50 (7) 
        8   11   *     CAHS  NICOLE GEBHART        53.48 (7)     54.86 (8)   1:48.34 (8) 
        9   19   *     PIHS  ALLYSSA SWEENEY       53.62 (8)     55.03 (9)   1:48.65 (9) 
        10  20   *     JBHS  GRACE ROBIE           54.27 (11)    56.78 (13)  1:51.05 (10)
        11  2    *     GHS   BRIANNA COBB          54.03 (10)    57.08 (14)  1:51.11 (11)
        12  21   *     FKHS  JORDAN TANGUAY        55.10 (12)    56.43 (11)  1:51.53 (12)
        13  27   *     FKHS  LEXI LOVELY           57.24 (13)    56.50 (12)  1:53.74 (13)
        14  5    *     LA    MARIJA VULETA         58.46 (14)    59.85 (16)  1:58.31 (14)
        15  31   *     PIHS  LYDIA PATTERSON       59.98 (15)    58.69 (15)  1:58.67 (15)
        16  9    *     PIHS  EALENOR ST. PETER   1:00.18 (16)    59.98 (17)  2:00.16 (16)
        17  26   *     JBHS  MACKENZIE BABER     1:00.35 (17)  1:00.84 (18)  2:01.19 (17)
        18  30   *     CHS   CAMRYN LANGILLE     1:01.66 (19)  1:02.14 (19)  2:03.80 (18)
        19  41   *     CHS   MARIA ESPINOSA      1:01.46 (18)  1:04.01 (21)  2:05.47 (19)
        20  39   *     FKHS  EMILY MARIN         1:07.11 (26)  1:02.33 (20)  2:09.44 (20)
        21  33   *     FKHS  SYLIE GUIMOND       1:13.53 (30)    56.19 (10)  2:09.72 (21)
        22  43   *     PIHS  SHERIDEN BOUCHER    1:04.28 (20)  1:06.51 (23)  2:10.79 (22)
        23  45   *     FKHS  LEA PELLETIER       1:06.20 (24)  1:05.26 (22)  2:11.46 (23)
        24  25   *     PIHS  NATALIE BATES       1:05.49 (21)  1:07.37 (24)  2:12.86 (24)
        25  36   *     CHS   CIARRA RICHARDS     1:06.85 (25)  1:08.93 (25)  2:15.78 (25)
        26  32   *     JBHS  SARAH DOREY         1:05.92 (23)  1:10.82 (28)  2:16.74 (26)
        27  16   *     LA    INES GRUBE          1:07.98 (28)  1:09.19 (26)  2:17.17 (27)
        28  115        CHS   MAURA FREME         1:07.35 (27)  1:10.12 (27)  2:17.47 (28)
        29  18   *     CHS   MAREN MOIR          1:16.44 (32)  1:12.83 (29)  2:29.27 (29)
        30  47   *     FKHS  MCKALYA VOISINE     1:18.30 (33)  1:13.60 (30)  2:31.90 (30)
        31  8    *     CHS   GRACE GALLAGHER     1:15.70 (31)  1:16.27 (32)  2:31.97 (31)
        32  23   *     MA    JULIANNA LIBBY      1:19.35 (34)  1:17.59 (34)  2:36.94 (32)
        33  40   *     LA    BIANCA GOVONI       1:21.79 (38)  1:15.44 (31)  2:37.23 (33)
        34  49   *     PIHS  TAYLOR BILLINGS     1:21.60 (36)  1:17.25 (33)  2:38.85 (34)
        35  38   *     JBHS  REGAN VANCIL        1:21.60 (36)  1:21.37 (36)  2:42.97 (35)
        36  17   *     MA    HARLEY ROGERS       1:20.43 (35)  1:23.86 (38)  2:44.29 (36)
        37  28   *     LA    OLGA SHALIMOVA      1:28.68 (39)  1:20.59 (35)  2:49.27 (37)
        38  44   *     JBHS  ELLIE CAMMACK             DNF     1:23.75 (37)              
        39  7    *     MA    MAKENNA HANSON      1:05.49 (21)        DNF                 
        40  24   *     CHS   EILEEN PATTEN       1:12.64 (29)        DSQ                 
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              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : JBHS   Total Score : 46   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        12   *         ABBIE TYLER           52.89 (4)    54.88 (4)  1:47.77 (3)     *
        1    *         ANNINA BREEN          53.32 (5)    58.44 (5)  1:51.76 (4)     *
        26   *         MACKENZIE BABER     1:02.95 (10  1:06.54 (11  2:09.49 (9)     *
        20   *         GRACE ROBIE           56.99 (7)  1:14.21 (19  2:11.20 (10)    *
        32   *         SARAH DOREY         1:14.54 (24  1:17.65 (22  2:32.19 (20)    *
        38   *         REGAN VANCIL        1:21.73 (28  1:23.34 (27  2:45.07 (25)
        44   *         ELLIE CAMMACK       1:21.70 (27  1:29.25 (30  2:50.95 (27)
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 62   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        15   *         ALISHA GUIMOND        49.17 (1)    49.92 (2)  1:39.09 (2)     *
        39   *         EMILY MARIN         1:07.16 (14  1:06.91 (13  2:14.07 (12)    *
        47   *         MCKALYA VOISINE     1:12.08 (20  1:14.83 (21  2:26.91 (15)    *
        45   *         LEA PELLETIER       1:12.52 (21  1:14.55 (20  2:27.07 (16)    *
        33   *         SYLIE GUIMOND       1:24.38 (30  1:04.20 (9)  2:28.58 (17)    *
        27   *         LEXI LOVELY         1:18.37 (26  1:19.49 (24  2:37.86 (23)
        21   *         JORDAN TANGUAY      1:09.29 (16  1:29.46 (31  2:38.75 (24)
        3    *         OLIVIA MARTIN         50.84 (3)        DSQ                
        
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 82   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        9    *         EALENOR ST. PETER   1:00.64 (9)  1:04.41 (10  2:05.05 (6)     *
        31   *         LYDIA PATTERSON     1:04.56 (11  1:03.17 (7)  2:07.73 (7)     *
        19   *         ALLYSSA SWEENEY       58.18 (8)  1:10.40 (17  2:08.58 (8)     *
        49   *         TAYLOR BILLINGS     1:25.30 (31  1:28.64 (29  2:53.94 (28)    *
        43   *         SHERIDEN BOUCHER          DSQ    1:36.21 (33                  *
        25   *         NATALIE BATES       1:09.92 (17        DSQ                
        
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 88   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        36   *         CIARRA RICHARDS     1:05.98 (12  1:09.98 (16  2:15.96 (13)    *
        30   *         CAMRYN LANGILLE     1:07.37 (15  1:11.52 (18  2:18.89 (14)    *
        18   *         MAREN MOIR          1:11.83 (18  1:18.00 (23  2:29.83 (18)    *
        115            MAURA FREME         1:11.88 (19  1:22.01 (26  2:33.89 (21)    *
        8    *         GRACE GALLAGHER     1:17.70 (25  1:19.72 (25  2:37.42 (22)    *
        41   *         MARIA ESPINOSA      1:37.40 (35  1:09.21 (15  2:46.61 (26)
        24   *         EILEEN PATTEN       1:13.89 (23        DSQ                
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              Each team must have 5 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
               Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : CAHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        11   *         NICOLE GEBHART            DSQ    1:01.61 (6)                  *
        
        Team : GHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        14   *         SHELBY COWIN          49.38 (2)    43.54 (1)  1:32.92 (1)     *
        2    *         BRIANNA COBB              DSQ    1:03.39 (8)                  *
        
        Team : HHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        4    *         EMMA HINES            55.30 (6)  1:07.83 (14  2:03.13 (5)     *
        
        Team : LA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        5    *         MARIJA VULETA       1:06.08 (13  1:06.56 (12  2:12.64 (11)    *
        16   *         INES GRUBE          1:12.54 (22        DNS                    *
        28   *         OLGA SHALIMOVA            DSQ          DNF                    *
        40   *         BIANCA GOVONI       1:25.70 (32        DSQ                    *
        
        Team : MA    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        17   *         HARLEY ROGERS       1:22.60 (29  1:31.84 (32  2:54.44 (29)    *
        23   *         JULIANNA LIBBY      1:43.27 (37  1:28.34 (28  3:11.61 (30)    *
        29   *         WHITNEY TAYLOR      1:25.83 (33  1:48.55 (34  3:14.38 (31)    *
        35   *         SAMANTHA ROBINSON   1:34.25 (34  1:56.63 (35  3:30.88 (32)    *
        
        Team : MAD    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result       Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        6    *         JULIA RICHARDS      1:38.01 (36    54.02 (3)  2:32.03 (19)    *
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